
Club Supervisor Email 

 Academic Team David Ashe ashed@pcsb.org 

5000 Role Models TBD TBD 

Art Club Kevin Olis olisk@pcsb.org 

Chess Club George Avlonitis avlonitisg@pcsb.org 
Digital Media Club Will White whitew@pcsb.org 

Fellowship of Christian Athletes George Avlonitis avlonitisg@pcsb.org 
Forensics (Debate) Bernadette Langiotti langiottib@pcsb.org 

French Club Michel Honein homeinm@pcsb.org 

Friends, Inc. Scott Peterson petersonsc@pcsb.org 
Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA) Travis Bailey baileytr@pcsb.org 

Gaming Club Bernadette Langiotti langiottib@pcsb.org 

Grad Night Bernadette Langiotti langiottib@pcsb.org 

Live Free Club & Save Club Kristen Engle englek@pcsb.org 
Mu Alpha Theta James Zack zackj@pcsb.org 

National English Honors Society Joseph Havelka havelkaj@pcsb.org 
National Honor Society Kristin Bercume bercumek@pcsb.org 
Nor'easter (Newspaper) Bernadette Langiotti langiottib@pcsb.org 
Pep Club Sommer Menne mennes@pcsb.org 

Principal's Multicultural Advisory Council Dan Perazzo perazzoa@pcsb.org 

Psychology Club Brandon Diaz diazbr@pcsb.org 

Scarlet Regiment Band Devon Porter porterdev@pcsb.org 

Skills USA Curtis Serata seratacu@pcsb.org 

Soundings Literary Magazine David Ashe Ashed@pcsb.org 

Spanish Honor Society Adrian Perazzo Perazzoa@pcsb.org 

Straight and Gay Alliance Kristen Engle  englek@pcsb.org 

Student Government Association Ruth Pica Picar@pcsb.org 

Thespians/Drama Club Kristen Engle englek@pcsb.org 

Viking Daily Grind Scott Peterson petersonsc@pcsb.org 

Yearbook (Viking Log) Bernadette Langiotti langiottib@pcsb.org 

YGG Crew Joseph Havelka havelkaj@pcsb.org 
Athletic Team Coach Email 

Baseball Johnny Lancaster lancasja@eckerd.edu 

Bowling Will White whitew@pcsb.org 

Boys Basketball Jason Murray  J.murray33@yahoo.com 

Girls Basketball Todd Huffman  thuffman5@hccfl.edu  

Cheerleading — Football Ruth Pica Picar@pcsb.org 

Cheerleading — Basketball Sharon Joe  Joes@pcsb.org 

Cross Country Anthony Douaihy avdouaihy@gmail.com 

Flag Football (Girls) Dana McGee Dana.mcgee@stpete.org 

Football Shawn Davis davissha@pcsb.org 

Golf Scott Tilbury/Kevin Olis tilburys@pcsb.org / Olisk@pcsb.org 

Lacrosse (Boys) Chris White cbwhite1997@outlook.com  

Lacrosse (Girls) Tori McCarl mccarlvj@vcu.edu 

Soccer (Boys) Jacob Moore moorejaco@pcsb.org 

Soccer (Girls) Matt Shapiro mattrshapiro@gmail.com 

Softball Reggie Randolph randcrandolph@gmail.com 

Swimming & Diving Lance Stone stonel@pcsb.org 

Tennis (Boys) Stephani Bohl bohls@pcsb.org 

Tennis (Girls) Stephani Bohl bohls@pcsb.org 

Track (Boys) Lidell Golden lidellgoldeniii@gmail.com 

Track (Girls) Amada Salazar Amanda.salazar526@gmail.com 

Volleyball Frank Cordova cordovacustominteriors@yahoo.com 

Wrestling Mateo Vasquez vmateo09@gmail.com 
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